

## City of Oakland

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	06-0680	Version:	1	Name:	Recognition Of Brent Clearman	
Туре:	City Resolutior	ı		Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/6/2006			In control:	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency / City Council	
On agenda:	10/17/2006			Final action:	10/17/2006	
Title:	Subject: Recognition Of Brent Clearman From: Councilmember Larry Reid Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Tribute And Honor Of the Life Of California Highway Patrol Officer, Brent W. Clearman					
Sponsors:	Laurence E. Reid					
Indexes:						

```
Code sections:
```

## Attachments: 1. View Report.pdf, 2. 80187 CMS.pdf

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result
10/17/2006	1	Meeting of the Oakland City Council	Adopted	Pass
10/3/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Geological Hazard Abatement District Board	Withdrawn and Rescheduled	
9/19/2006	1	Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Agency/City Council/Joint Powers Financing Authority	Withdrawn and Rescheduled	
Subject: From:	•	nition Of Brent Clearman ilmember Larry Reid		

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution In Tribute And Honor Of the Life Of California Highway Patrol Officer, Brent W. Clearman